
 

 

5238 web links 

UK 

Derby assizes 15 March 1857 HO27/116 burglary 25 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F116%2F00133&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00294556 

Millbank prison PCom2/39 5044 to Pentonville7 July 1857 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F039%2F00140&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00863929 

Pentonville prison PCom2/67 7432 to Portland 8 March 1858 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F067%2F00097&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00894454 

Portland prison PCom2/386 7733 to WA Edwin Fox 18 August 1858 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F387%2F00004&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01275858 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1077702984/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=2392 
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